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Tennis-Club Rauenberg e.V. (11430)
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Anlage
Letzenbergstrasse 76, 69231 Rauenberg
G 0725323048 m 015111859345 vorstand@tc-rauenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Frielinghaus, Jorg
T 0175 186 50 35 sportwart@tc-rauenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Kurzer, Daniel
T 0160 3511451 danielkurzer@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er) TSG
MF: Charlotte Becker

m 0176 64087862; melaniebecker784@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hofacker, Jella
Knopf, Maya
Dirks, Sophia
Kihner, Lucia
Becker, Charlotte
Bottcher, Lara
Wong, Ellen
Hassler, Amalia
Schuckert, Luise
Roth, Luisa
Wehrmann, Carla
Hildenbrand, Marlene
(SG mit TC Malsch 2000 e.V.)
13 Bohn, Marlene

(SG mit TC Malsch 2000 e.V.)
14 Strohmeier, Greta

(SG mit TC Malsch 2000 e.V.)
15 Clausen, Jaane

(SG mit TC Malsch 2000 e.V.)
16 Grinberg, Belinda

(SG mit TC Malsch 2000 e.V.)
17 Loffler, Charlotte

(SG mit TC Malsch 2000 e.V.)
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21060142
20962762
21106157
21057023
21060139
21060143
21057015
21060149
21110760
21057039
21104659
20957501

21106148
21060156
21110763
21106152

21104642

LK DR Info
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